
IP IP 
6565

IK IK 
0808

1 x Metal halide lamp1 x Metal halide lamp

20 W

1800 lm

34 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

41%

10%

742 lm

22 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 5.91 in

Diameter: 7.68 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 22 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 08

Product data sheet
CRR224 [A] IP65:HIT-TC-CE 20W/GU6.5
134-9281
WE-EF

IP65, Class I. IK08. Marine-grade die-cast aluminium alloy. 5CE superior corrosion protection. Silicone rubber gasket. Safety glass lens. Two

cable entries. Stud wall/niche mounted version features concealed stainless steel mounting claws. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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